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LOWELL CAREER CENTER

Job Title

Location

JobQuest #

JobQuest Link

Administrative Assistant | Lowell Full-Time 22046136 View Job
Administrative Assistant Il Lowell Full-Time 22049239 View Job
Administrative Assistant Lowell Full-Time 22052990 View Job
AssemblyTechnician Tewksbury Full-Time 21698269 View Job
Assistant Director of Admissions Lowell Full-Time 22046138 View Job
Assistant Manager Chelmsford Full-Time 21716584 View Job
Assistant Town Clerk Dracut Part-Time 21863406 View Job
Assistant Worker's Compensation Agent Lowell Full-Time 22049215 View Job
Behavior Technician Chelmsford Full-Time 22049145 View Job
Bilingual Legal Assistant Lowell Full-Time 21950460 View Job
Bilingual Legal Assistant Lowell Full-Time 21971944 View Job
Bookkeeper Dracut Full-Time 21950384 View Job
Bookkeeper Westford Part-Time 21979290 View Job
Building Custodian - Part-Time Lowell Part-Time 22049204 View Job
Building Custodian Lowell Full-Time 22049203 View Job
Bus Mechanic Chelmsford Full-Time 21675040 View Job
Business Service Rep Lowell Full-Time 21950632 View Job
Certified Nursing Assistant Lowell Full-Time 21682545 View Job
Certified Nursing Assistant Haverhill Part-Time 21708744 View Job
Certified Nursing Assistant-Brain Injury  Dracut Part-Time 21708747 View Job
Charter Bus Driver Chelmsford Part-Time 21675043 View Job
Cleanroom Assemblers - 3 shifts Lowell Full-Time 21677952 View Job
CNC Machinist Chelmsford Full-Time 21789103 View Job
Communication Specialist Tyngsboro Part-Time 22049221 View Job
Conservation Agent Dracut Part-Time 21863640 View Job
Construction Laborer Lowell Full-Time 21675010 View Job
Cook Lowell Full-Time 21682549 View Job
Crate Manufacturing Associate Billerica Full-Time 21835390 View Job
Creditialling Specialist Lowell Full-Time 21671569 View Job
Crisis Intervention Counselors Chelmsford Full-Time 21967581 View Job
Custodians - Substitutes Dracut Part-Time 21841392 View Job
Customer Service Associate Lowell Full-Time 21789122 View Job


https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22046136
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22049239
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22052990
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21698269
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22046138
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21716584
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863406
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22049215
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22049145
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21950460
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21971944
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21950384
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21979290
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22049204
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22049203
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21675040
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21950632
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21682545
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21708744
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21708747
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21675043
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21677952
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21789103
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22049221
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863640
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21675010
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21682549
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21835390
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21671569
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21967581
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21841392
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21789122

Delivery Driver
Diesel Mechanic

Dietary Aide

Director, Business Development

Driver

ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN

Environmental Engineer

Environmental Service Worker

Family Support Specialist
Farm Worker

Field Sales Representative
Grants Development Officer
Home Health Aide

Home Health Aide

Human Resources Intern
HVAC Technician

Industrial Technician
Industrial Technician
Injection Mold Technician
Job Specialist 1V/Supervisor
Lead Distribution Generalist
Lead Maintenance
Licensed Practical Nurse
Life Enrichment Aide
Logistics/Material Handler
Maintenance Technician

Manufacturing Technician Il

Marketing and Sales Representative

Marketing Specialist
Micro Electronics Assembler

Monitor

November Job Fair - Lowell Five

Nursing Supervisor

Occupational Therapist Assistant

Operations Manager

Operator |

Westford
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Lowell
Billerica
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Billerica
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Billerica
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
Billerica
Billerica
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Lowell
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Lowell
Lowell
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LOWELL
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21979287
21675044
21832393
22049236
21832377
21835386
21863798
21682546
21967210
21979284
21925401
22046145
21671536
22006258
21831183
22046135
21950453
22002835
21950635
21967580
21716602
21831145
21682548
21682564
21984632
21841420
21832403
21671572
21979270
21835388
22009892
21744034
21863285
21863319
21950383
22049209
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https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21979287
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21675044
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21832393
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22049236
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21832377
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21835386
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863798
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21682546
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21967210
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21979284
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https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22006258
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21831183
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22046135
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21950453
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22002835
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21950635
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21967580
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21716602
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21831145
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21682548
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21682564
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21984632
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21841420
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21832403
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21671572
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21979270
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21835388
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22009892
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21744034
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863285
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863319
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21950383
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22049209

Outreach Worker
Paraprofessionals - Special Ed
Paraprofessionals

Part-Time Bus Driver

Photolith Tech

Physical Therapist Assistant
Physical Therapist

Pipe Handler

Planner

Plater

Plating

Prep Operator |

Production Batch Maker
Production Specialist

Program Associate - Housing Counselor
Project Engineer

ProServices Sales Specialist
Purchasing & Cash Coordinator
Receptionist

Receptionist

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Residential Counselor
Residential Counselor
Residential Counselor
Residential Counselors Individual Home
School Bus Driver

School Crossing Guard
School Van Driver

Senior Planner

Senior Software Engineer
Shift Lead

Shipper/Receiver

Social Worker - LSW

Social Worker

Special Ed Teacher

Lowell
Dracut
Billerica
Lowell
Westford
Lowell
Lowell
Lowell
LOWELL
Billerica
Billerica
Billerica
Lowell
LOWELL
Lowell
Billerica
Lowell
Chelmsford
Lowell
Dracut
Lowell
Lowell
Dracut
Billerica
Tewksbury
Methuen
Chelmsford
Dracut
Chelmsford
LOWELL
Westford
Lowell
Billerica
Lowell
Lowell

Chelmsford

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Part-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time

21708757
21675022
21677947
22049191
21677953
21863370
21863335
21841173
21893761
22049169
21677950
21687248
21899038
21893782
21967504
22049237
22053001
21942450
21898933
21950376
21682547
21863307
21708758
21708761
21708765
21841153
21675041
21863404
22009898
21893769
21860052
21789121
21677962
21682563
21863274
21789114
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View Job
View Job
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https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21708757
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https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21677953
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863370
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863335
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21841173
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21893761
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https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21675041
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863404
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22009898
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21893769
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https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21789121
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https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21863274
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21789114

Speech Therapists
Speech/Language Pathologist
Speech/Language Pathology Assistant
Sr. Cost Accountant

Sr. Electromechanical Assembler
Sr. Mechanical Engineer

Sr. RF Engineer

Sr. Technician

Team Members

Team Members

Team Members

Team Members

Lowell
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Westford

Billerica

North Billerica

Billerica
Tewksbury
Westford
Westford
Westford

Billerica

Technician - New Product Implementation N Billerica

Technician IV

Technology Support Technician
Transportation-Coordinator
Truck Equipment Mechanic
Validation Technician
Warehouse Associate
Warehouse Specialist

Water System MNT Person

LOWELL
Dracut
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Tewksbury
Lowell
Lowell

Lowell

Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time
Full-Time

Full-Time

21863355
21789115
21789116
21677958
21832405
22049238
22049193
21698272
21832416
21832426
21832433
21832434
21832449
21893800
21675003
22009889
21831184
21698275
21965001
21675143
22049211

View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job
View Job

View Job
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https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21832434
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21832449
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21893800
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21675003
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=22009889
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21831184
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21698275
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/JobQuest/NewJobDetails.aspx?jo=21965001
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