

Job Title	Location	Туре	JobQuest #	JobQuest Link
Administrative Assistant I	Lowell	Full-Time	22046136	<u>View Job</u>
Administrative Assistant II	Lowell	Full-Time	22049239	<u>View Job</u>
Administrative Assistant	Lowell	Full-Time	22052990	<u>View Job</u>
AssemblyTechnician	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21698269	<u>View Job</u>
Assistant Director of Admissions	Lowell	Full-Time	22046138	<u>View Job</u>
Assistant Manager	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21716584	View Job
Assistant Town Clerk	Dracut	Part-Time	21863406	<u>View Job</u>
Assistant Worker's Compensation Agent	Lowell	Full-Time	22049215	<u>View Job</u>
Behavior Technician	Chelmsford	Full-Time	22049145	<u>View Job</u>
Bilingual Legal Assistant	Lowell	Full-Time	21950460	<u>View Job</u>
Bilingual Legal Assistant	Lowell	Full-Time	21971944	<u>View Job</u>
Bookkeeper	Dracut	Full-Time	21950384	<u>View Job</u>
Bookkeeper	Westford	Part-Time	21979290	<u>View Job</u>
Building Custodian - Part-Time	Lowell	Part-Time	22049204	<u>View Job</u>
Building Custodian	Lowell	Full-Time	22049203	<u>View Job</u>
Bus Mechanic	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21675040	<u>View Job</u>
Business Service Rep	Lowell	Full-Time	21950632	<u>View Job</u>
Certified Nursing Assistant	Lowell	Full-Time	21682545	<u>View Job</u>
Certified Nursing Assistant	Haverhill	Part-Time	21708744	<u>View Job</u>
Certified Nursing Assistant-Brain Injury	Dracut	Part-Time	21708747	<u>View Job</u>
Charter Bus Driver	Chelmsford	Part-Time	21675043	<u>View Job</u>
Cleanroom Assemblers - 3 shifts	Lowell	Full-Time	21677952	<u>View Job</u>
CNC Machinist	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21789103	<u>View Job</u>
Communication Specialist	Tyngsboro	Part-Time	22049221	<u>View Job</u>
Conservation Agent	Dracut	Part-Time	21863640	<u>View Job</u>
Construction Laborer	Lowell	Full-Time	21675010	<u>View Job</u>
Cook	Lowell	Full-Time	21682549	<u>View Job</u>
Crate Manufacturing Associate	Billerica	Full-Time	21835390	<u>View Job</u>
Creditialling Specialist	Lowell	Full-Time	21671569	<u>View Job</u>
Crisis Intervention Counselors	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21967581	<u>View Job</u>
Custodians - Substitutes	Dracut	Part-Time	21841392	<u>View Job</u>
Customer Service Associate	Lowell	Full-Time	21789122	View Job

Delivery Driver				
	Westford	Full-Time	21979287	View Job
Diesel Mechanic	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21675044	View Job
Dietary Aide	Lowell	Full-Time	21832393	<u>View Job</u>
Director, Business Development	Billerica	Full-Time	22049236	<u>View Job</u>
Driver	Lowell	Full-Time	21832377	<u>View Job</u>
ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	21835386	View Job
Environmental Engineer	Billerica	Full-Time	21863798	<u>View Job</u>
Environmental Service Worker	Lowell	Full-Time	21682546	View Job
Family Support Specialist	Lowell	Full-Time	21967210	View Job
Farm Worker	Westford	Full-Time	21979284	View Job
Field Sales Representative	Billerica	Part-Time	21925401	View Job
Grants Development Officer	Lowell	Full-Time	22046145	View Job
Home Health Aide	Lowell	Full-Time	21671536	View Job
Home Health Aide	Lowell	Full-Time	22006258	View Job
Human Resources Intern	Lowell	Part-Time	21831183	View Job
HVAC Technician	Lowell	Full-Time	22046135	View Job
Industrial Technician	Billerica	Full-Time	21950453	<u>View Job</u>
Industrial Technician	Billerica	Full-Time	22002835	View Job
Injection Mold Technician	Billerica	Full-Time	21950635	<u>View Job</u>
Job Specialist IV/Supervisor	Lowell	Full-Time	21967580	View Job
Lead Distribution Generalist	Chelmsford	Part-Time	21716602	<u>View Job</u>
Lead Maintenance	Lowell	Full-Time	21831145	View Job
Licensed Practical Nurse	Lowell	Full-Time	21682548	<u>View Job</u>
Life Enrichment Aide	Lowell	Full-Time	21682564	View Job
Logistics/Material Handler	LOWELL	Full-Time	21984632	View Job
Maintenance Technician	Lowell	Full-Time	21841420	View Job
Manufacturing Technician II	Billerica	Full-Time	21832403	View Job
Marketing and Sales Representative	Lowell	Full-Time	21671572	View Job
		E U. T	04070070	V. 1. 1.
Marketing Specialist	Westford	Full-Time	21979270	<u>View Job</u>
Marketing Specialist Micro Electronics Assembler	Westford Tyngsboro	Full-Time Full-Time	21979270 21835388	View Job View Job
Micro Electronics Assembler	Tyngsboro	Full-Time	21835388	View Job
Micro Electronics Assembler Monitor	Tyngsboro Chelmsford	Full-Time Part-Time	21835388 22009892	View Job View Job
Micro Electronics Assembler Monitor November Job Fair - Lowell Five	Tyngsboro Chelmsford Tewksbury	Full-Time Part-Time Full-Time	21835388 22009892 21744034	View Job View Job
Micro Electronics Assembler Monitor November Job Fair - Lowell Five Nursing Supervisor	Tyngsboro Chelmsford Tewksbury Lowell	Full-Time Part-Time Full-Time Full-Time	21835388 22009892 21744034 21863285	View Job View Job View Job View Job

Outreach Worker	Lowell	Full-Time	21708757	View Job
Paraprofessionals - Special Ed	Dracut	Full-Time	21675022	View Job
Paraprofessionals	Billerica	Full-Time	21677947	View Job
Part-Time Bus Driver	Lowell	Part-Time	22049191	View Job
Photolith Tech	Westford	Full-Time	21677953	<u>View Job</u>
Physical Therapist Assistant	Lowell	Full-Time	21863370	View Job
Physical Therapist	Lowell	Full-Time	21863335	<u>View Job</u>
Pipe Handler	Lowell	Full-Time	21841173	View Job
Planner	LOWELL	Full-Time	21893761	<u>View Job</u>
Plater	Billerica	Full-Time	22049169	View Job
Plating	Billerica	Full-Time	21677950	<u>View Job</u>
Prep Operator I	Billerica	Full-Time	21687248	View Job
Production Batch Maker	Lowell	Full-Time	21899038	<u>View Job</u>
Production Specialist	LOWELL	Full-Time	21893782	View Job
Program Associate - Housing Counselor	Lowell	Full-Time	21967504	<u>View Job</u>
Project Engineer	Billerica	Full-Time	22049237	View Job
ProServices Sales Specialist	Lowell	Full-Time	22053001	View Job
Purchasing & Cash Coordinator	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21942450	View Job
Receptionist	Lowell	Full-Time	21898933	View Job
Receptionist	Dracut	Full-Time	21950376	View Job
Registered Nurse	Lowell	Full-Time	21682547	View Job
Registered Nurse	Lowell	Full-Time	21863307	View Job
Residential Counselor	Dracut	Full-Time	21708758	View Job
Residential Counselor	Billerica	Full-Time	21708761	View Job
Residential Counselor	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21708765	View Job
Residential Counselors Individual Home	Methuen	Full-Time	21841153	View Job
School Bus Driver	Chelmsford	Part-Time	21675041	View Job
School Crossing Guard	Dracut	Part-Time	21863404	View Job
School Van Driver	Chelmsford	Part-Time	22009898	View Job
Senior Planner	LOWELL	Full-Time	21893769	View Job
Senior Software Engineer	Westford	Full-Time	21860052	View Job
Shift Lead	Lowell	Full-Time	21789121	View Job
Shipper/Receiver	Billerica	Full-Time	21677962	View Job
		F 11 T	04000500	\P 1.1
Social Worker - LSW	Lowell	Full-Time	21682563	View Job
Social Worker - LSW Social Worker	Lowell	Full-Time Full-Time	21863274	View Job

Speech Therapists	Lowell	Full-Time	21863355	<u>View Job</u>
Speech/Language Pathologist	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21789115	View Job
Speech/Language Pathology Assistant	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21789116	View Job
Sr. Cost Accountant	Westford	Full-Time	21677958	<u>View Job</u>
Sr. Electromechanical Assembler	Billerica	Full-Time	21832405	<u>View Job</u>
Sr. Mechanical Engineer	North Billerica	Full-Time	22049238	View Job
Sr. RF Engineer	Billerica	Full-Time	22049193	<u>View Job</u>
Sr. Technician	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21698272	View Job
Team Members	Westford	Full-Time	21832416	<u>View Job</u>
Team Members	Westford	Full-Time	21832426	View Job
Team Members	Westford	Full-Time	21832433	<u>View Job</u>
Team Members	Billerica	Full-Time	21832434	View Job
Technician - New Product Implementation	n N Billerica	Full-Time	21832449	<u>View Job</u>
Technician IV	LOWELL	Full-Time	21893800	View Job
Technology Support Technician	Dracut	Full-Time	21675003	<u>View Job</u>
Transportation-Coordinator	Chelmsford	Full-Time	22009889	View Job
Truck Equipment Mechanic	Chelmsford	Full-Time	21831184	<u>View Job</u>
Validation Technician	Tewksbury	Full-Time	21698275	View Job
Warehouse Associate	Lowell	Full-Time	21965001	<u>View Job</u>
Warehouse Specialist	Lowell	Full-Time	21675143	View Job
Water System MNT Person	Lowell	Full-Time	22049211	<u>View Job</u>